BID/RFP TABULATION

PROJECT TITLE: 2025 Park Avenue Dredging Project

DATE: Tuesday, February 4, 2025 at 9:00am
PROJECT MANAGER: Mike Evans

Base Bid Item

Ohio Dredge LLC

US Commercial Diving

Midwest Marine
Contractors

John Keno & Company

1. Mobilize/Demobilize (lump sum)

$9,600.00

$9,000.00

$52,712.00

$37,300.00

2. Dredge Material, Transport Ma
Material (CY, not to exceed 1800)

terial, Place

Unit Price: $22.83
Amount: $40,284.00

Unit Price: $45.00
Amount: $81,000.00

Unit Price: $46.72
Amount: $84,096.00

Unit Price: $1.50
Amount: $2,700.00

Total Base Bid

$49,884.00

$90,000.00

$136,808.00

$40,000.00
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