BID/RFP TABULATION

PROJECT TITLE: 2025 Park Avenue Dredging Project

DATE: Tuesday, February 4, 2025 at 9:00am

PROJECT MANAGER: Mike Evans

Base Bid Item	Ohio Dredge LLC	US Commercial Diving	Midwest Marine Contractors	John Keno & Company
1. Mobilize/Demobilize (lump sum)	\$9,600.00	\$9,000.00	\$52,712.00	\$37,300.00
2. Dredge Material, Transport Material, Place Material (CY, not to exceed 1800)	Unit Price: \$22.83 Amount: \$40,284.00	Unit Price: \$45.00 Amount: \$81,000.00	Unit Price: \$46.72 Amount: \$84,096.00	Unit Price: \$1.50 Amount: \$2,700.00
Total Base Bid	\$49,884.00	\$90,000.00	\$136,808.00	\$40,000.00

